
SALON 

Hair c u t $12 

Bang /Ne c k  $5 

Fac ial hair $6 

Shampoo $5 

Se t/S t y  I e $10 

{Long, o v er 10") $14 

B low Dr y $10 

UpDo $20 

$25 

$50 

Sc alp Tr ea t m en t  

La sh e  s 

Ful l s e  t 

F iii 2 we ek $30 

SALON 

*PRICES VARY DEPENDING

ON LENGTH

$50-75 

$40-65 

$50-75 

Bal aya g e 

Tin t 

B l eac h  

Relaxer $40-65 

Fo i Is $55-75 

P er m  $35-65 

Cornrow s $25-75 

Fr enc h Brai d $6 

Ex t ens t ions $20/HR 

Crevier's Academy 

of 

Cosmetology Arts 
Menu2023 

240 west Idaho Street 

Kalispell MT 

59901 

406-257-2525
. 
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www.crevierschool.com 

*Walk ins are no t

guaranteed. No t every 

service is available a t  all 

time s. Please call for 

appo intment. 



SKIN+BODY 

Basic Facial 

European Facial 

Micro-derm 

Microcurrent 

LED 

Slimming Wrap 

Cupping 

Back Facial 

Salt glow/mud 

mask 

$25 

$35 

$40 

$40 

$35 

$35 

$15 

$30 

$35 
Brow/Lash tint         $15 
Brow/Lash lift 

$15 Makeup 

$60 Triple Treat 

WAXING 

Brows 

Lip 

Chin 

Nose/Ears 

Underarms 

Arms 

Brazilian 

Bikini 

Full leg 

Lower legs 

$8 

$8 

$8 

$8 

$15 

$15 

$30-40 

$15-20 

$30 

$20 
Full abdomen $15-20 
Lower abdomen $15 
Back 

Chest 
$20-30 

$20-30 

NAILS 

Manicure $20 

w/ gel polish 
,11

$25 

Pedicure I \J$30 

Soak+clip,, \() ) 

M . ,,/\ y lj.- $15 

p:;i·1;_1 ;;· $20

Poli'h onl;y $10 

Acrylic nails $25 

I/ • I $ Ge nails 25 

Nail fill. 

Soak of 

Gel polish 

Bling toes 

Paraffin 

$18 

$15 

$15 

$18 

$15 

$15
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